M.E.S. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, ZUARINAGAR-GOA

ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK ABOUT SYLLABUS — BBA (SHIPPING &
LOGISTICS)

Academic year: 2018-19

Course: Financial Statement Analysis

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Very Good Satisfactory Not Total
Course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses | 7 1 2 0 10
Percentage 70 10 20 0 100

not
satisfactory
0%

2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of the course?

Depth and Very Good Satisfactory Not Total
coverage of the Good Satisfactory

course

No. of responses | 6 3 1 0 10
Percentage 60 30 10 0 100




satisfactory

10%

sat

not
isfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and
overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very Good Satisfactory Not Total
your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 6 3 1 0 10
Percentage 60 30 10 0 100

satisfactory

10%

non
satisfactory
0%




4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)

Availability of Very Good Satisfactory Not Total
learning resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 7 2 1 0 10
Percentage 70 20 10 0 100

satisfactory

10%

non

satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
to the needs of the Good Satisfactory
contemporary society
No. of responses 5 4 1 0 10
Percentage 50 40 10 0 100




satisfactory not
10% satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

10% satisfactory
0%

Ready employability Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total

on completion of the Good Satisfactory

course

No. of responses 6 3 1 0 10

Percentage 60 30 10 0 100
satisfactory not




Course: Maritime Law

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 8 3 0 0 11
Percentage 73 27 0 0 100
satisfactory not
0% jsfactory
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage Very Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
of course Good satisfactory
No. of responses 10 1 0 0 11
Percentage 91 9 0 0 100




satisfactory not
0% satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 9 1 1 0 11

Percentage 82 9 9 0 100
satisfactory not

9% satisfactory

0%




4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 10 0 1 0 11
Percentage 91 0 9 0 100

satisfactory

good 9y

0%

not

satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the needs of the Good Satisfactory
contemporary society
No. of responses 9 2 0 0 11
Percentage 82 18 0 0 100




not
satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course | Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 9 2 0 0 11
Percentage 82 18 0 0 100

satisfactory .
not satisfactor
good 0% y

18% 0%




Course: Shipping Practice

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4
Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
good satisfactory
isfactory
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
Good satisfactory
No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4
Percentage 100 0 0 0 100




good satisfactory
0%

How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory

personal development

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4

Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
good non

satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%

10



4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4

Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100
good not

satisfatoryO%

0%

satisfactory

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4
Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
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6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the Good Satisfactory

course

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4
Percentage 100 0 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

good

not satisfactory
0%
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Course: Economics of Shipping

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 1 9 1 0 11
Percentage 9 82 9 0 100
not satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 2 6 3 0 11
Percentage 18 55 27 0 100

13




not
tisfactory

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

9% satisfactor

Y
0%

Contribution of syllabus to | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

your knowledge, skills and | Good Satisfactory

overall personal

development

No. of responses 2 8 1 0 11

Percentage 18 73 9 0 100
satisfactory not
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

satisfactory
0%

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 6 2 0 11

Percentage 27 55 18 0 100
not

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 4 5 2 0 11
Percentage 36 45 19 0 100

15




not

satisfactory

0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 5 3 0 11

Percentage 27 46 27 0 100
not

satisfactory
0%
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Course: Etiquettes

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 8 3 0 0 11

Percentage 73 27 0 0 100

not
satisfactory
0%

2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?

Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory

No. of responses 8 3 0 0 11

Percentage 73 27 0 0 100

17




satisfactory
0%

not
satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

0%

satisfactory

0%

Contribution of syllabus to | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

your knowledge, skillsand | Good Satisfactory

overall personal

development

No. of responses 8 3 0 0 11

Percentage 73 27 0 0 100
satisfactory not
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 8 3 0 0 11
Percentage 73 27 0 0 100

satisfactory

0%

not

0%

satisfactory

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 8 3 0 0 11
Percentage 73 27 0 0 100

19




not
satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 7 3 1 0 11

Percentage 64 27 9 0 100
not satisfactory

satisfactory 9%

00
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Course: Mock Interviews by Executives

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 6 3 2 0 11
Percentage 55 27 18 0 100
not
satisf
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory

No. of responses 6 1 4 0 11
Percentage 55 9 36 0 100

21




not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 6 1 4 0 11
Percentage 55 9 36 0 100

not
isfactory
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,

reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 6 1 4 0 11
Percentage 55 9 36 0 100

not
tisfactory

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 6 3 2 0 11
Percentage 55 27 18 0 100

23




not
isfactory

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 6 3 2 0 11

Percentage 55 27 18 0 100
not

tisfactory
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Course: Social Issues and Awareness

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 2 1 0 1 4
Percentage 50 25 0 25 100
satisfactory
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory

No. of responses 2 1 1 0 4
Percentage 50 25 25 0 100

25




not
tisfactory

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 2 2 0 0 4
Percentage 50 50 0 0 100

satisfactory
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 0 1 0 4

Percentage 75 0 25 0 100

good
0%

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4
Percentage 75 25 0 0 100

27




satisfactory not

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 0 1 0 4

Percentage 75 0 25 0 100
not

satisfactory
0%

good
0%
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Course: Foreign Language 1 (Portuguese)

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 0 1 0 4
Percentage 75 0 25 0 100
not
satisfactory
0%
good
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4
Percentage 75 25 0 0 100
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satisfactory not satisfactory

0%

0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 3 0 1 0 4

Percentage 75 0 25 0 100
not

satisfactory
0%

good
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4

Percentage 75 25 0 0 100

satisfactory

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 0 1 0 4
Percentage 75 0 25 0 100

31




not

satisfactory

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4

Percentage 75 25 0 0 100
satisfactory not
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Course: Foreign Language 2 (Portuguese)

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4
Percentage 75 25 0 0 100
not
satisfactory satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100

33




notgood

. i<factor
satisfactopg satistactory

0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of response 3 1 0 0 4
percentage 75 25 0 0 100

satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4

percentage 100 |0 0 0 100

0%

not satisfactory __80od

satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4
Percentage 75 25 0 0 100
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satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory

0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

good

satisfactory

0%
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Course: Software and Application

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Very Good Satisfactory Not Total
Course Good Satisfactory
No. of 4 0 0 4
responses
Percentage 100 0 0 100
not satisfactory good satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4
Percentage 75 25 0 0 100

37




satisfactory

0%

not satisfactory

0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory

personal development

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4

Percentage 100 |O 0 0 100
not satisfactory go:)d satisfactory

0%

0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,

reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4
Percentage 75 25 0 0 100
not

satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100

39




good satisfactory
not satisfactory 0% 0%

0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4
Percentage 75 25 0 0 100

satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
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Course: NGO Projects

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 2 1 0 1 4
Percentage 50 25 0 25 100
satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 2 1 0 1 4
Percentage 50 25 0 25 100
41




satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 1 1 0 2 4
Percentage 25 25 0 50 100

satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 1 1 0 2 4

Percentage 25 25 0 50 100

0%

satisfactory

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 1 1 0 2 4
Percentage 25 25 0 50 100

43




satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion of Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 1 1 0 2 4
Percentage 25 25 0 50 100

satisfactory
0%
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Course: Mass Communication

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4
Percentage 75 25 0 0 100
satisfactory not
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 2 2 0 0 4
Percentage 50 50 0 0 100

45




satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory

0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4

Percentage 75 25 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100

47




not satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4

Percentage 75 25 0 0 100
satisfactory not

0% satisfactory
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Course: Chartering

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 6 4 1 0 11
Percentage 55 36 9 0 100
satisfactory not satisfactory
9% 0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 7 3 1 0 11
Percentage 64 27 9 0 100

49




satisfactory
9%

not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall personal | Good Satisfactory
development

No. of responses 5 4 2 0 11
Percentage 46 36 18 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 6 3 2 0 11

Percentage 55 27 18 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs of | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 6 3 2 0 11
Percentage 55 27 18 0 100

51




not satisfactory

0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 6 3 2 0 11
Percentage 55 27 18 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Course: Port and Terminal Management

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 4 7 0 0 11
Percentage 47 53 0 0 100
satisfactory not
0% satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 4 5 2 0 11
Percentage 36 46 18 0 100

53




not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 4 5 2 0 11
Percentage 36 46 18 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the Availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 6 2 0 11

Percentage 27 55 18 0 100

not
satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs of the | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 5 4 2 0 11
Percentage 46 36 18 0 100

55




not satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion of | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 6 1 0 11

Percentage 36 55 9 0 100
satisfactory not

9% satisfactory
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Course: Liner and Multimodal Transport

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 5 5 1 0 11
Percentage 45 45 10 0 100
satisfactory not
10%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory

No. of responses 4 6 1 0 11
Percentage 36 55 9 0 100

57




satisfactory not

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory

personal development

No. of responses 4 6 1 0 11

Percentage 36 55 9 0 100
satisfactory not

9%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 7 1 0 11
Percentage 27 64 9 0 100
not

satisfactory
9%

satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the Relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs of | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 7 1 0 11
Percentage 27 64 9 0 100

59




not
satisfactory

satisfactory

9%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion of Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 6 2 0 11
Percentage 27 55 18 0 100

not

0%

satisfactory
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Course: Supply Chain Management

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 6 3 2 0 11
Percentage 55 27 18 0 100
not
satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 4 4 3 0 11
Percentage 36 36 28 0 100

61




not
tisfactory

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory

personal development

No. of responses 4 3 3 1 11

Percentage 36 27 27 10 100
not

satisfactory
10%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 5 2 4 0 11

Percentage 46 18 36 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 5 3 3 0 11
Percentage 46 27 27 0 100
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not satisfactory

0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion of | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 4 3 0 11
Percentage 36 36 28 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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Course: Marine Insurance

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100
good
satisfactory
not satisfactory 0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100
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good
0%

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4
Percentage 75 25 0 0 100

satisfactory

0%

not satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs of | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100
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good
0%

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion of Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4
Percentage 75 25 0 0 100
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Course: Air Cargo Management

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 2 1 1 0 4
Percentage 50 25 25 0 100
not satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory

No. of responses 2 2 0 0 4
Percentage 50 50 0 0 100
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Respondents rot

satisfactory satisfactor
0% y
0%

3. How would you rate the Contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 2 1 1 0 4
Percentage 50 25 25 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 2 2 0 0 4

Percentage 50 50 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 0 1 0 4
Percentage 75 0 25 0 100
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good
0%

not satisfactory

0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion of | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the course Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4
Percentage 75 25 0 0 100
not
Respondents satisfactory

satisfactory
0%

0%
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Course: Customs Practices and Procedures

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 0 1 0 4
Percentage 75 0 25 0 100
not satisfactory
0%
good
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 2 1 1 0 4
Percentage 50 25 25 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall personal | Good Satisfactory
development

No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4
Percentage 75 25 0 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,

reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 2 1 1 0 4

Percentage 50 25 25 0 100

not satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs of | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4
Percentage 75 25 0 0 100
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satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 2 1 1 0 4
Percentage 50 25 25 0 100

not satisfactory

0%
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Course: Interview Facing Skills 1

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4

Percentage 75 25 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%

2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?

Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory

Respondents 4 0 0 0 4

Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
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good

0% satisfactory
()

0%
ot satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and
overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4
Percentage 75 25 0 0 100

satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,

reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4

Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100
gOOdsatisfactory

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 1 0 0 4
Percentage 75 25 0 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4

Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100
good satisfactory

not satisfactory 0%

0%
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Course: Interview Facing Skills 2

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4

Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100

dsatisfactory
0%

2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?

Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4

Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
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satisfactory

not satisfactory 0%
(]

0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

knowledge, skills and overall personal | Good Satisfactory

development

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4

Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100
good

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4

Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
good not satisfactg%s factory

0%

’ 0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100
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good satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory

0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 0 0 0 4

Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100
good not satisfactory

0%
satisfactory
0%
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Course: Management of Dangerous and Hazardous Goods

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 3 1 0 7
Percentage 43 43 14 0 100
not satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 2 4 1 0 7
Percentage 29 57 14 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall personal | Good Satisfactory
development

No. of responses 3 3 1 0 7
Percentage 43 43 14 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 2 3 2 0 7

Percentage 29 42 29 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs of | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 2 4 1 0 7
Percentage 29 57 14 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 3 1 0 7
Percentage 43 43 14 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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Course: Export Import Procedures

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 2 4 1 0 7
Percentage 29 57 14 0 100
not satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory

No. of responses 1 3 3 0 7
Percentage 14 43 43 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 2 2 3 0 7
Percentage 29 29 42 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,

reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 2 1 4 0 7
Percentage 29 14 57 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 1 5 1 0 7
Percentage 14 72 14 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 1 3 0 7
Percentage 43 14 43 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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Course: Interview Facing Skills

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 2 4 1 0 7
Percentage 29 57 14 0 100
not satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 1 3 2 1 7
Percentage 14 43 29 14 100
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3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 1 4 2 0 7
Percentage 14 57 29 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 1 3 3 0 7

Percentage 14 43 43 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 2 3 2 0 7
Percentage 29 42 29 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 1 3 3 0 7
Percentage 14 43 43 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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Course: Psychology

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 2 2 3 0 7
Percentage 29 29 42 0 100
not satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
Respondents 1 3 3 0 7
Percentage 14 43 43 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 1 3 3 0 7
Percentage 14 43 43 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 2 2 3 0 7

Percentage 29 29 42 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 1 3 3 0 7
Percentage 14 43 43 0 100
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not satisfactory

0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 2 1 3 1 7
Percentage 29 14 43 14 100
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Course: International Relations

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 1 4 2 0 7
Percentage 14 57 29 0 100
not satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
course Good satisfactory
No. of responses 1 5 1 0 7
Percentage 14 72 14 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory

personal development

No. of responses 0 5 2 0 7

Percentage 0 71 29 0 100
not satisfactory very good

0% 0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 1 6 0 0 7

Percentage 14 86 0 0 100

satisfactory

0%

not satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 0 6 1 0 7
Percentage 0 86 14 0 100
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not satisfactory very
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 1 4 1 1 7
Percentage 14 58 14 14 100
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Course: Music Appreciation

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 1 2 3 1 7
Percentage 14 29 43 14 100
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 1 2 3 1 7
Percentage 14 29 43 14 100
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not satisfactory
14%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory

personal development

No. of responses 0 4 2 1 7

Percentage 0 57 29 14 100
very good

0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 1 2 3 1 7
Percentage 14 29 43 14 100

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 1 2 4 0 7
Percentage 14 29 57 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 1 2 3 1 7
Percentage 14 29 43 14 100

108



Course: Basics of Professional Photography

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 4 0 0 7
Percentage 43 57 0 0 100
satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of Very Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
No. of responses 3 3 1 0 7
Percentage 43 43 14 0 100
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satisfactory
14%

not

satisfactor

Y
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 3 4 0 0 7
Percentage 43 57 0 0 100

satisfactory __ non satisfactory
0% 0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 3 1 0 7
Percentage 43 43 14 0 100

non satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 3 4 0 0 7
Percentage 43 57 0 0 100
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non satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 3 1 0 7

43 43 14 0 100

Percentage

non satisfactory
0%
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Course: Business Research Methodology

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 0 2 3 2 7
Percentage 0 29 42 29 100
very good
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 0 2 3 2 7
Percentage 0 29 42 29 100
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very good
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall personal | Good Satisfactory
development

No. of responses 1 0 2 4 7
Percentage 14 0 29 57 100
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 1 1 3 2 7
Percentage 14 14 43 29 100

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 1 2 1 3 7
Percentage 14 29 14 43 100
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6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

0,

Ready Very Good Satisfactory Not Total

employability Good Satisfactory

on completion

of the course

No. of 3 1 3 7

responses

Percentage 43 14 43 100
very good
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Course: Warehouse Management

How would you rate the content of the course?
Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 2 4 1 0 7
Percentage 29 57 14 0 100
non satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?

Depth and coverage of Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
No. of responses 0 5 2 0 7
Percentage 0 71 29 0 100
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non satisfactory
0%

very
ood

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 0 6 1 0 7
Percentage 0 86 14 0 100

non

satisfactory

0%

118




4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

0%

0%

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 0 5 2 0 7

Percentage 0 71 29 0 100
non satisfactory very good

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 0 6 1 0 7
Percentage 0 86 14 0 100
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non satisfactory
0%

very

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 0 5 2 0 7

Percentage 0 71 29 0 100
not very good

satisfactory
0%

0%
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Course: Inventory Management

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 0 5 2 0 7
Percentage 0 71 29 0 100
non satisfactory very
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of Very Good Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
No. of responses 0 5 2 0 7
Percentage 0 71 29 0 100
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non satisfactory
0%

very good
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 0 5 2 0 7

Percentage 0 71 29 0 100
non very

satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

0%

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 0 5 2 0 7

Percentage 0 71 29 0 100
non satisfactory very

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary | Good Satisfactory
society
Respondents 0 5 2 0 7
percentage 0 71 29 0 100
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non satisfactory
0%

very

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready Very Good Satisfactory Not Total
employability Good Satisfactory

on completion

of the course

Respondents 0 5 2 0 7
percentage 0 71 29 0 100

not satisfactory

0%

very good
0%
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Course: Logistics Management 2

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 4 1 2 0 7
Percentage 57 14 29 0 100
non
tisfactory
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 2 3 2 0 7
Percentage 29 42 29 0 100
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not satisfactory
0,

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 2 3 2 0 7
Percentage 29 42 29 0 100

non satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 2 2 0 7
Percentage 42 29 29 0 100

non satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 3 2 2 0 7
Percentage 42 29 29 0 100
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not satisfactory

0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 1 2 0 7
Percentage 57 14 29 0 100

not satisfactory

0%
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Course: Negotiation SKills

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 1 3 3 0 7
Percentage 14 43 43 0 100
not satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 1 3 2 1 7
Percentage 14 43 29 14 100
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non satisfactory
14%

-

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 0 4 3 0 7

Percentage 0 57 43 0 100
not satisfactory very

0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 1 3 3 0 7
Percentage 14 43 43 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 2 3 2 0 7
Percentage 29 42 29 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 0 4 3 0 7

Percentage 0 57 43 0 100
not very good

satisfactory 9
0%
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Course: Human Resource Management

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 0 3 4 0 7
Percentage 0 43 57 0 100
not very good
satisfactory 0%
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 1 3 3 0 7
Percentage 14 43 43 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 1 3 3 0 7
Percentage 14 43 43 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 1 3 3 0 7

Percentage 14 43 43 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 0 4 3 0 7
Percentage 0 57 43 0 100
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not satisfactory very
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 1 3 3 0 7
Percentage 14 43 43 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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Course: Introduction to Shipping Industry

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 3 3 0 0 6
Percentage 50 50 0 0 100
satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 4 1 1 0 6
Percentage 67 16 17 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 4 2 0 0 6
Percentage 67 33 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 2 0 0 6
Percentage 67 33 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the needs of the Good Satisfactory
contemporary society
No. of responses 3 3 0 0 6
Percentage 50 50 0 0 100
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satisfactory

0%

not satisfactory

0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 3 0 0 6
Percentage 50 50 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

0%

not satisfactory
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Course: Management Process

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 2 4 0 0 6
Percentage 33 67 0 0 100
satisfactory __ not satisfactory
0% 0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 2 4 0 0 6
Percentage 33 67 0 0 100
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satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 2 4 0 0 6
Percentage 33 67 0 0 100

satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 2 4 0 0 6
Percentage 33 67 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 1 5 0 0 6
Percentage 16 84 0 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 1 5 0 0 6
Percentage 16 84 0 0 100

satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
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Course: Managerial Economics

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Course Good Satisfactory
No. of responses | 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
not satisfactory 80Qtisfactory
0% 0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
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satisfactory

0%

not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory

personal development

No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6

Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
good satisfactory

0%

not
satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100

0%

satisfactory

not satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

0%

satisfactory

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 84 16 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory

0%
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Course: Geography of Sea Transport

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 84 16 0 0 100
satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 84 16 0 0 100
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[s)

Not satisfactory _ Satisfactory 0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory
overall personal development

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 84 16 0 0 100

satisfactory

0%

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6

Percentage 84 16 0 0 100

satisfactory

0%

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 84 16 0 0 100
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satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 84 16 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not

satisfactory
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Course:

IT Skills 1

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 84 16 0 0 100
satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 84 16 0 0 100
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satisfactory not satisfactory
0%

0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development
No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
good satisfactory
not (% 0%

satisfactor

154




4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
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good not satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 84 16 0 0 100

satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
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Course: Organizational Behaviour

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Course Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 84 16 0 0 100
satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 84 16 0 0 100
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satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory

0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
to your knowledge, skills | Good Satisfactory

and overall personal

development

No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 0 0 0 100

not satisfactory

0%

satisfactory
0%

good
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,

reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

0%

0,

not satisfactory

0%

Availability of learning Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total

resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6

Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
good satisfactory

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the needs of the Good Satisfactory
contemporary society
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 84 16 0 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 2 0 0 6
Percentage 67 33 0 0 100

satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
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Course: Business Mathematics

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Course Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 4 2 0 0 6
Percentage 67 33 0 0 100
satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 4 1 1 0 6
Percentage 66 17 17 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 4 1 1 0 6
Percentage 66 17 17 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,

reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 1 1 0 6
Percentage 67 16 17 0 100

not satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary | Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 3 3 0 0 6
Percentage 50 50 0 0 100
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satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 2 1 0 6
Percentage 50 33 17 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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Course: Banking & Shipping Documentation

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Course Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 4 2 0 0 6
Percentage 67 33 0 0 100
satisfactory not satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of Very Good Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
No. of responses 3 2 1 0 6
Percentage 50 33 17 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory

personal development

No. of responses 2 4 0 0 6

Percentage 33 67 0 0 100
satisfactory not

0% satisfactory

0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 2 0 0 6
Percentage 67 33 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 2 4 0 0 6
Percentage 33 67 0 0 100
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satisfactory

0%

not satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 3 0 0 6
Percentage 50 50 0 0 100

satisfactory

0%

not satisfactory
0%
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Course: Marketing Management

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
not satisfactory good satisfactory
0% (4 0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?

Depth and coverage of Very Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
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satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
Respondents 4 2 0 0 6
percentage 67 33 0 0 100
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satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 3 0 0 6
Percentage 50 50 0 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%
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Course: Logistics Management 1

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 5 0 1 0 6
Percentage 83 0 17 0 100
not satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
No. of responses 4 1 1 0 6
Percentage 66 17 17 0 100

17

3




not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 4 1 1 0 6
Percentage 66 17 17 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 1 1 0 6
Percentage 66 17 17 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus tothe | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 5 0 1 0 6
Percentage 83 0 17 0 100
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not satisfactory

0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 1 1 0 6
Percentage 66 17 17 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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Course: Case Analysis

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%

2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of Very Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
Respondents 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
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satisfactory

0%

not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and
overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to

Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory
overall personal development
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 2 0 0 6
Percentage 67 33 0 0 100

satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
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Course: Environment Management 1

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100
good_satisfactory
% 0%
not satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
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good

not satisfact0r¥
satisfactory

0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6

Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
good

not satisfactory

0%

0%

satisfactory
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 0 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100
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satisfactory

0,
not gaélsfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6

Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100
good not satisfactory

satisfactory
0%
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Course: Environment Management 2

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100
not satisfactory
0% satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
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satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory

personal development

No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6

Percentage 100 0 0 0 100
good

not satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6

Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100
good satisfactory

not satisfactory

0%
0%

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 100
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good

not satisfactory

0%

satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory

0%
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Course: Written Communication

How would you rate the content of the course?
Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of Very Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
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satisfactory

0%

not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100

satisfactory

0%

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 4 2 0 0 6
Percentage 67 33 0 0 100
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satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 3 0 0 6
Percentage 50 50 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%
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Course: Oral Communication Skills

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of Very Good Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
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satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,

reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100

satisfactory

not satisfactory

0%

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
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satisfactory not
0% satisfactor

Y
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

satisfactory N
0% 0%

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
not
Respondent satisfactory
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Course: Presentation Skills

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6

Percentage 83 17 0 0 100

satisfactory

0%

not satisfactory

0%

2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?

Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6

Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
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satisfactory not

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 6 0 0 0 6
Percentage 100 |0 0 0 6

0%

not satisfactory

satisfactory
0%

good
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6

Percentage 83 17 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
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satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100

satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
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Course: Cultural Heritage of Goa 1

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 4 1 1 0 6
Percentage 66 17 17 0 100
not satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?

Depth and coverage of Very Good Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
No. of responses 4 1 1 0 6
Percentage 66 17 17 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 4 0 2 0 6
Percentage 67 0 33 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

202



4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning resources | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 0 2 0 6

Percentage 67 0 33 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the needs Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the contemporary society Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 4 0 1 1 6
Percentage 66 0 17 17 100
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6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 1 1 1 6
Percentage 50 16 17 17 100
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Course; Cultural Heritage of Goa 2

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 4 1 1 0 6
Percentage 66 17 17 0 100
not satisfactory
0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
No. of responses 4 1 1 0 6
Percentage 66 17 17 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 4 0 2 0 6
Percentage 67 0 33 0 100

not satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 0 2 0 6
Percentage 67 0 33 0 100

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 4 0 1 1 6
Percentage 66 0 17 17 100
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6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 1 1 1 6
Percentage 50 16 17 17 100
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Course: Creative Writing

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
satisfactory not
0% satisfactory
2. How would you rate the Depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of course Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
good satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory
personal development

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100

satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 2 0 0 6
Percentage 67 33 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the needs of the Good Satisfactory
contemporary society
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
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satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 2 0 0 6
Percentage 67 33 0 0 100

0%

satisfactory

not satisfactory
0%
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Course: Health & Nutrition

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
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satisfactory not
0% satisfactory

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to your Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total

knowledge, skills and overall Good Satisfactory

personal development

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6

Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
satisfactory not

0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100

satisfactory
0%

not satisfactory

0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
No. of responses 5 1 0 0 6
Percentage 83 17 0 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
completion of the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 4 2 0 0 6
Percentage 67 33 0 0 100

satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
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Course: Time Management

1. How would you rate the content of the course?

Content of Course Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
Good Satisfactory
No. of responses 4 2 0 0 6
Percentage 67 33 0 0 100
satisfactory not satisfactory
0% 0%
2. How would you rate the depth and coverage of course?
Depth and coverage of Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
course good satisfactory
No. of responses 4 1 1 0 6
Percentage 66 17 17 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

3. How would you rate the contribution of syllabus to your knowledge, skills and

overall personal development?

Contribution of syllabus to Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
your knowledge, skills and Good Satisfactory

overall personal development

No. of responses 3 2 0 1 6
Percentage 50 33 0 17 100

satisfactory
0%
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4. How would you rate the availability of learning resources (Reading material,
reference books, audio-visual material, e-resources, etc)?

Availability of learning Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 2 0 1 6
Percentage 50 33 0 17 100

satisfactory
0%

5. How would you rate the relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary

society?
Relevance of syllabus to the Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
needs of the contemporary Good Satisfactory
society
Respondents 3 2 0 1 6
percentage 50 33 0 17 100
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satisfactory
0%

6. How would you rate the ready employability on completion of the course?

Ready employability on completion of | Very | Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the course Good Satisfactory

No. of responses 3 3 0 0 6
Percentage 50 50 0 0 100
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not satisfactory
0%

satisfactory
0%

(]

Dr. Meenakshi Bawa Dr. R.B. Patil
IQAC Coordinator Principal
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